

Materiale birotica

I.D.: 77877090

Data publicarii	25.01.23	Coduri CPV	39263000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.736,24 RON - 1.736,24 RON

Descriere: 1 DOSAR PLASTIC CU SINA SI PERFORATII ALBASTRU INCHIS buc 50 0.85 42.50 8.07 2 BIC PIX ROUND STIC CLIC buc 25 1.56 39.00 7.41 3 AGRAFE BIROU 33MM buc 5 1.42 7.10 1.35 4 TESA 4280 BANDA ADEZ 66/48 buc 1 5.03 5.03 0.95 5 FORPUS HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80GR buc 15 23.53 352.95 67.06 6 BIC MARKER CD buc 2 4.26 8.52 1.62 7 FOLIE PROTECTIE 100 PACK buc 1 10.60 10.60 2.01 8 PLIC C6 buc 30 0.18 5.40 1.03 9 APACER MICROSDHC 16GB CL10CU ADAPTOR buc 11 21.01 231.11 43.91 10 OKI CARTUS TONER MC853/MC873 BK 7K buc 1 268.91 268.91 51.09 11 EPSON CARTUS JET T6641 INK BOTTLE BLACK 70ML C13T6614A buc 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 12 BIBLIORAFT PLASTIFIAT COL 8CM buc 5 7.31 36.55 6.94 13 DURACELL ACUMULATORI AA 2500MAH buc 44 15.89 699.16 132.84
